P14000070890

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to f	Filing Officer:	



000257628730

03/17/14--01044--008 **78.75

14 AUG 21 PH 1: 04
14 AUG 21 PH 1: 04
15 AUG 25 FE FLORIDA

Office Use Only

mD 8/22

11141-175109

COVER LETTER TO TO TO TO

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 14 AUG 21 AN II: 46

SUBJECT:	Sam Time Studios in (PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED

: Destroid Coltression
Name (Printed or typed)
1521 1.2 1 1 6
1521 w Washington St Address
Addréss
al 1 Cl 1 82 mm
Orlando Florida 82805 City, State & Zip
City, State & Zip
,
846-938-2989
Daytime Telephone number
Daytime Telephone number
Witherspoon, dorman layahior an
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



March 19, 2014

DESMOND M. WITHERSPOON 16 CHESTNUT AVE. IRVINGTON, NJ 07111

SUBJECT: JAMTIME STUDIO CORP.

Ref. Number: W14000017569

We have received your document for JAMTIME STUDIO CORP. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock. The consultation of a legal counsel is always recommended if uncertain of the appropriate number of shares to authorize.

The registered agent must have a Florida street address. A post office box is not acceptable.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Maryanne Dickey Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 314A00005931



June 3, 2014

DESMOND M. WITHERSPOON 16 CHESTNUT AVE. IRVINGTON, NJ 07111

SUBJECT: JAMTIME STUDIOS INC.

Ref. Number: W14000017569

We have received your document for JAMTIME STUDIOS INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

Complete Article V - Officers/Directors.

The document must contain a registered agent with a Florida street address and a <u>signed</u> statement of acceptance. (i.e. I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities of Registered Agent.)

You must list at least one incorporator with a complete business street address.

Section 607.0120(6)(b), or 617.0120(6)(b), Florida Statutes, requires that articles of incorporation be executed by an incorporator.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Maryanne Dickey Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

www.sunbiz.org

Letter Number: 314A00005931

Division ACC and D.O. DOWN GOOD BY U.S. ACC.



July 22, 2014

DESMOND M. WITHERSPOON 16 CHESTNUT AVE. IRVINGTON, NJ 07111

SUBJECT: JAMTIME STUDIO'S INC Ref. Number: W14000017569

We have received your document for JAMTIME STUDIO'S INC and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock. The consultation of a legal counsel is always recommended if uncertain of the appropriate number of shares to authorize.

The title(s) in the officer/director field(s) is/are not acceptable. Please refer to the following link for acceptable officer/director titleinformation. http://www.sunbiz.org/titledef.html.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Letter Number: 314A00005931

Maryanne Dickey Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

www.sunbiz.org

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

the name of the corpor	INCIPAL OFFICE						
KIICEE II IK	Principal street address	N	Mailing address, if different is:		:		
1521 W	Washington St		16 Chestnut Ave				
	Horda 52805	1	Irumpton, New Jersey		Seh		
		07111			- j		
	BROOF.						
RTICLE III PUT ne purpose for which	the corporation is organized is: Charl	table purpos	es; cr	eating	a 8	4-15/4	2
	to provotice sound reinfo	-		,	28	7	
					2> 7.	AUG	,
					S 24	5	•
					<u> </u>	PH	- ! - {
-						-≖ - ::	
						<u> </u>	
					25	_	
ne number of shares o							•
ne number of shares o	f stock is:		Cen	1 Duccol	, but		
he number of shares of the number of the number of the number of shares of the number of the n	f stock is: TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR e: Desmont Witherspon	Name and Title:_	Ceo	Presid	9nt		
he number of shares o	rstock is:	Name and Title:_	Ceo	Pæsd	9nt		
RTICLE V INI Name and Title	f stock is: TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR e: Desmont Witherspon	Name and Title:_	Ceo	Pæsd	Snt.		
he number of shares of the number of the number of the number of shares of the number of the n	rstock is:	Name and Title:_	Ceo	Pæsd	Snt.		
RTICLE V INI Name and Titl Address	rstock is: TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR e: Desmont witherspon 1521 w Washington 5t Orlands Florida 52805	Name and Title: Address: -			Snt .		
RTICLE V INI Name and Title Address	rstock is: TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR e: Desmont Witherspon 1521 W Washington 5t Orlands Florida 52805 :: Dosmond Witherspon	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:			Snt .		
ne number of shares of the num	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR e: Desmont Witherspor Orlando Florida 42805 :: Desmond Witherspor 1521 W Washington St	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:			Snt.		
RTICLE V INI Name and Title Address	rstock is: TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR e: Desmont Witherspon 1521 W Washington 5t Orlands Florida 52805 :: Dosmond Witherspon	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:			9nt		
RTICLE V INI Name and Title Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR e: Desmont Witherspor Orlando Florida 42805 :: Desmond Witherspor 1521 W Washington St	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:			gnt.		
RTICLE V INI Name and Title Address Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR e: Desmont Witherspor Orlando Florida 52805 Someond Witherspor 1521 W Washington St Orlando Florida 52805	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Address:	Cha	irman	9nt		
RTICLE V INI Name and Title Name and Title	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR e: Desmond Witherspor Orlands Florida 52805 Desmond Witherspor 1521 W Washington St Orlands Florida 32805	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	Cha	irman	gnt.		
RTICLE V INI Name and Title Address Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR e: Desmont Witherspor Orlando Florida 52805 Someond Witherspor 1521 W Washington St Orlando Florida 52805	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Address:	Cha	irman	Sn.t.		

Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	<u> </u>
Name: Address: 152	TERED AGENT et address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the start of the sta	_	14 AUG 21 PM 1: 04 SERVETARY OF STATE ALL AHASSEE, FLORIDA
ARTICLE VII INCOR	PORATOR		
The name and address of the			
Name:	non! Wiltergoon	_	•
Address:	521 W Washington St Hando A 92805	_	
	-lando A 32805		
Having been named as regi this certificate, I am familia	stered agent to accept service of proce. r with and accept the appointment as re	ss for the above stated corporatio egistered agent and agree to act in	n at the place designated in this capacity
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		8/13/14 -
. I	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
	l affirm that the facts stated herein ar t of State constitutes a third degree felo		
	V-With Required Signature/Incorporator		8/13/14 Date
	required digitature mediporator		a.c. 50